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Public Comments Not Uploaded RE: Time Extension for CF 21-1495

2 messages

Steven H. Schwartz <SHS@shsmgt.com> Tue, Jan 18, 2022 at 12:19 PM
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
To: "clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org" <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org>
Cc: Casey Hale <casey@shsmgt.com>, Tony Russo <tony@crestrealestate.com>, Nick Leathers
<nick@crestrealestate.com>, Alexander Truong <alexander.truong@lacity.org>

 

 

Steven H. Schwartz, Manager of
1169 Palms LLC (Applicant) consents to a Time Limit extension
for Council file No. 21-1495 from January 19, 2022
to February 28, 2022.

 

Thank you,

Steve

 

Steven H. Schwartz

SHS Management

1910 Montana Avenue

Santa Monica, CA  90403-1912

Phone: (310) 453-4255 ext 16

Fax: (310) 453-6783

Armando Bencomo <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org> Tue, Jan 18, 2022 at 12:20 PM
Draft To: Daniel Luna <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org>
Cc: Casey Hale <casey@shsmgt.com>, Tony Russo <tony@crestrealestate.com>, Nick Leathers
<nick@crestrealestate.com>, Alexander Truong <alexander.truong@lacity.org>
Bcc: Jenna Monterrosa <jenna.monterrosa@lacity.org>, Roberto Mejia <roberto.mejia@lacity.org>, Candy Rosales
<candy.rosales@lacity.org>, Erika Pulst <erika.pulst@lacity.org>

Good Aft

Received, thank you. 
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